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LAST FIRST CONTACT GENERAL GENERAL DAYS DAYS EVENINGS EVENINGS WEEKENDS WEEKENDS

NAME NAME
FOR 

AVAILABILITY
PARTTIME FULLTIME PARTTIME FULLTIME PARTTIME FULLTIME PARTTIME FULLTIME

Akinya John X Winnipeg & surrounding areas 613-869-1004 akinyataiwo@yahoo.co.uk

Alayo Muinat X X Roblin, Manitoba 306-620-2799 mntfao@yahoo.com

Sandra Haley X
Interlake, Winnipeg, willing to 

travel
204-404-2539 shaley@live.ca

Arora Hetal X X X Winnipeg 204-922-2999 hets_3010@hotmail.com

Ayobola Ayowole-Obi X Winnipeg 204-218-8171 ayowoleobi@gmail.com

Baum Lindsay X Winnipeg 204-292-7624 Lindsay.Baum@hotmail.com

Cockerill Jeremy X Winnipeg & Surrounding Areas 204-960-1135 jeremycockerill@shaw.ca

Elafifi Ahmed X Winnipeg 204-509-8969 alafify1@gmail.com

King Darren X Anywhere in MB - willing to travel 204-679-5842 kingdl@mymts.net

Koester Olaf X Winnipeg & surrounding areas 204-952-3448 okoester@shaw.ca

Kyrzyk Tannis X Winnipeg & surrounding areas 204-612-7384 tannisk@shaw.ca

Lee-Wing Judy X X
Winnipeg Willing to travel & stay 2 

overnights
204-488-0812 judyleewing@gmail.com

Prout Michael X X X X Winnipeg & surrounding areas 204-293-9169 mprout81@gmail.com

Salih Zainab X Winnipeg & surrounding areas 204-963-2246 zooba.salih@gmail.com

Santos Dinah X Winnipeg Willing to travel 204-599-2279 dinahesantos@gmail.com

SmalldenBrok Nadine X X X X X
Winnipeg & surrounding areas & 

willing to travel
204-997-9950 nsmalldenbrok@hotmail.com

Tibbatts Keith X Russell & Parkland  Area tibbattsk@hotmail.com

Vasconcelos  Marcus x x x x x x x x x
Brandon & Surrounding Area - 

Southwest Manitoba
204-730-4456 Mvasc65@gmail.com

Woodman Hooker Patricia X Winnipeg 204-781-0635 phook101@yahoo.com
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